

S C – 111/2020

05.
30.03.2021

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused person.

Accused persons on court bail are absent.

For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned.

Fix **09.06.2021** for appearance of both sides.

(Dictated)

Addl. Sessions Judge,
FTC-I, Purulia.

Addl. Sessions Judge
FTC-I, Purulia.