

S.C. 111/2020

Present : Sri Sujoy Kumar Sarkar,
ADJ, FTC-1, Purulia, in-charge

Order No. 54 dated 21.11.2025

Today is the date fixed for evidence as per schedule.

Both the accused persons on C.B are absent by a petition under Section 317

Cr.P.C.

Ld. P.P-in-charge files his hazira. No witness has turned up.

Regular P.O is on leave.

The case is adjourned.

To date i.e, on 24.11.2025 for evidence as per schedule.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia,
In-charge.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia,
In-charge.

