

S.C No. 111 of 2020

S.T. No. 05(01)24

Present : Sri Somak Das, Addl. Sessions Judge, FTC No 1, Purulia

Order No. 61 dated 17.03.2026

Today is fixed for evidence.

Both accused persons on C.B. are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P.-in-charge is present by filing hazira.

No witness has turned up.

The case is adjourned today.

Following schedule is fixed up for trial.

Fix 18.05.2026 for evidence of C.S.Ws 2 and 4

19.05.2026 for evidence of C.S.Ws 5 and 6

20.05.2026 for evidence of C.S.Ws 7 and 8

21.05.2026 for evidence of C.S.Ws 9 and 10

22.05.2026 for evidence of C.S.W 11.

Prosecution is directed to take step accordingly.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia